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Vorrunde der Osterr. Kindermannschaftswettkampfe '16

Wien, Floridsdorf, 8.5.2016 SCHWIMMEN
Wettkampf 9 Madchen, 400m Freistil 04-07
08.05.2016 - 14:00 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2015
Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.
04
1. GEBERT, Johanna 04 ASV 5:00.24 476
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:51.02 38.12 250m: 3:06.92 37.88 350m: 4:23.30 38.32
100m: 1:12.90 37.81 200m: 2:29.04 38.02 300m: 3:44.98 38.06 400m: 5:00.24 36.94
2. ZWICKLE, Laura 04 Donau 5.02.91 464
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:50.75 38.08 250m: 3:07.06 38.22 350m: 4:24.92 39.84
100m: 1:12.67 37.79 200m: 2:28.84 38.09 300m: 3:45.08 38.02 400m: 5:02.91 37.99
3. SOSTARIC, Eva 04  SVSi 5:13.75 417
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:54.31 39.76 250m: 3:14.85 40.31 350m: 4:34.92 40.38
100m: 1:14.55 38.87 200m: 2:34.54 40.23 300m: 3:54.54 39.69 400m: 5:13.75 38.83
4. PASTAR, Katarina 04  SVSi 5:14.92 412
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:55.24 39.72 250m: 3:16.17 40.57 350m: 4:36.81 40.38
100m: 1:15.52 39.25 200m: 2:35.60 40.36 300m: 3:56.43 40.26 400m: 5:14.92 38.11
5. ARTNER, Elena 04  SUWien 5:25.63 373
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.63 41.41 250m: 3:21.13 40.90 350m: 4:44.67 41.12
100m: 1:17.22 40.71 200m: 2:40.23 41.60 300m: 4:03.55 42.42 400m: 5:25.63 40.96
6. GRAF, Clarina 04  SVSi 5:28.57 363
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:01.53 42.28 250m: 3:26.78 42.63 350m: 4:50.18 41.33
100m: 1:19.25 42.05 200m: 2:44.15 42.62 300m: 4:08.85 42.07 400m: 5:28.57 38.39
7. SCHWOLLENBACH, Lea 04  Weorgl 5:31.40 354
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:00.28 42.17 250m: 3:25.40 42.75 350m: 4:50.55 42.59
100m: 1:18.11 41.51 200m: 2:42.65 42.37 300m: 4:07.96 42.56 400m: 5:31.40 40.85
8. BAIJWA, Elisabeth 04 SUWien 5:36.27 339
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:05.21 43.22 250m: 3:32.75 43.71 350m: 4:57.64 41.98
100m: 1:21.99 42.72 200m: 2:49.04 43.83 300m: 4:15.66 42.91 400m: 5:36.27 38.63
9. REID, Kira 04  Worgl 5:40.64 326
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:02.37 43.24 250m: 3:30.69 44.10 350m: 4:59.28 44.22
100m: 1:19.13 42.30 200m: 2:46.59 44.22 300m: 4:15.06 44.37 400m: 5:40.64 41.36
10. THIRSFELD, Hannah 04 Diana 5:50.08 300
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:08.06 45.14 250m: 3:37.95 45.10 350m: 5:07.10 44.31
100m: 1:22.92 44.08 200m: 2:52.85 44.79 300m: 4:22.79 44.84 400m: 5:50.08 42.98
11. FEUERSINGER, Katharina 04  Worgl 5:53.18 292
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:09.07 44.60 250m: 3:40.40 46.19 350m: 5:10.47 44.97
100m: 1:24.47 45.07 200m: 2:54.21 45.14 300m: 4:25.50 45.10 400m: 5:53.18 42.71
12. BAUMEISTER, Lily 04  Aquatic 5:54.74 288
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:08.99 4491 250m: 3:39.09 44.68 350m: 5:11.70 45.09
100m: 1:24.08 44.54 200m: 2:54.41 45.42 300m: 4:26.61 47.52 400m: 5:54.74 43.04
13. GANTCHEV, Stella 04 SUWien 6:20.35 234
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:17.50 49.50 250m: 3:56.06 49.32 350m: 5:34.22 48.93
100m: 1:28.00 47.64 200m: 3:06.74 49.24 300m: 4:45.29 49.23 400m: 6:20.35 46.13
14. ABDEL RAHMAN, Amira 04 Donau 6:41.07 199
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:23.10 52.04 250m:  4:09.53 53.33 350m: 5:53.40 52.60
100m: 1:31.06 49.89 200m: 3:16.20 53.10 300m: 5:00.80 51.27 400m: 6:41.07 47.67
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 8.5.2016 SCHNIMEN
Wettkampf 9, Madchen, 400m Freistil
05-07
1. ZACH-KIESLING, Hannah 05  Agquatic 5:21.41 388

50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:00.00 41.09 250m: 3:22.44 41.05 350m: 4:43.02 40.05
100m: 1:18.91 41.99 200m: 2:41.39 41.39 300m: 4:02.97 40.53 400m: 5:21.41 38.39

2. ALARA, Sarah 05  SVSi 5:24.29 378
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 1:58.29 40.87 250m: 3:20.83 41.78 350m: 4:43.45 40.76
100m: 1:17.42 40.69 200m: 2:39.05 40.76 300m: 4:02.69 41.86 400m: 5:24.29 40.84

3. ZACH-KIESLING, Klara 05  Aquatic 5:27.73 366

50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:01.87 42.31 250m: 3:24.93 41.13 350m: 4:48.19 41.39
100m: 1:19.56 42.08 200m: 2:43.80 41.93 300m: 4:06.80 41.87 400m: 5:27.73 39.54

4. ABLER, Marie 05  Worgl 5:30.15 358
50m:  36.46  36.46  150m: 2:00.02 42,19  250m: 3:26.31  43.09  350m: 4:51.89  42.32
100m: 1:17.83  41.37  200m: 2:43.22  43.20  300m: 4:09.57 43.26  400m: 5:30.15  38.26

5. LEU, Anna 05 Diana 5:40.34 327
50m:  40.22  40.22  150m: 2:06.82  42.75  250m: 3:33.95 4434  350m: 4:59.65  42.33
100m: 1:24.07  43.85  200m: 2:49.61  42.79  300m: 4:17.32  43.37  400m: 5:40.34  40.69

6. KURZEWSKI, Laura 05  SVSi 5:40.51 326
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:06.98 43.87 250m: 3:34.48 43.43 350m: 5:01.39 43.13
100m: 1:23.11 44.00 200m: 2:51.05 44.07 300m: 4:18.26 43.78 400m: 5:40.51 39.12

7. MAJKUT, Alexandra 06  Aquatic 5:41.77 323
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:07.42 44.76 250m: 3:36.65 45.31 350m: 5:02.53 42.91
100m: 1:22.66 43.54 200m: 2:51.34 43.92 300m: 4:19.62 42.97 400m: 5:41.77 39.24

8. ANDERLE, Isabella 05 SVSi 5:43.79 317
50m:  39.75 39.75  150m: 2:07.63  43.45  250m: 3:37.06  44.97 350m: 5:04.69  43.32
100m: 1:24.18  44.43  200m: 2:52.09  44.46  300m: 4:21.37 4431  400m: 5:43.79  39.10

9. EHRICH, Laura Malin 05 ASV 5:47.10 308
50m: 39.71 39.71  150m: 2:06.99  43.96  250m: 3:36.38  44.83  350m: 5:05.02  44.52
100m: 1:23.03  43.32  200m: 2:51.55  44.56  300m: 4:20.50  44.12  400m: 5:47.10 42.08

10. MAYER, Pina 06  ASV 5:48.00 306
50m: 39.72 39.72  150m: 2:07.93  44.31  250m: 3:35.90  44.37  350m: 5:04.65  43.85
100m: 1:23.62  43.90  200m: 2:51.53  43.60  300m: 4:20.80  44.90  400m: 5:48.00  43.35

11. CREPOVA, Kristina 05 ASV 5:59.27 278
50m:  39.41  39.41  150m: 2:11.39  46.69  250m: 3:42.57 4586  350m: 5:14.96  46.11
100m: 1:24.70  45.29  200m: 2:56.71  45.32  300m: 4:28.85  46.28  400m: 5:59.27  44.31

12. MITANOVSKA, Nikolina 05  SVSi 6:01.07 274
50m: 40.14 40.14 150m: 2:13.64 47.07 250m: 3:46.72 46.76 350m: 5:18.57 45.05
100m: 1:26.57 46.43 200m: 2:59.96 46.32 300m: 4:33.52 46.80 400m: 6:01.07 42.50

13. BODNER, Luca 05 ASV 6:01.35 273

50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:10.72 45.53 250m: 3:43.87 46.39 350m: 5:17.73 46.34
100m: 1:25.19 45.10 200m: 2:57.48 46.76 300m: 4:31.39 47.52 400m: 6:01.35 43.62

OSWALD, Miriam 05 Theresianum 6:01.35 273
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:10.72 45,53 250m: 3:43.87 46.39 350m: 5:17.73 46.34
100m: 1:25.19 45.10 200m: 2:57.48 46.76 300m: 4:31.39 47.52 400m: 6:01.35 43.62

15. EHRICH, Hannah Marie 07 ASV 6:03.47 268
50m:  42.30  42.30  150m: 2:14.52  46.08  250m: 3:46.90 46.17  350m: 5:20.63  46.60
100m: 1:28.44  46.14  200m: 3:00.73  46.21  300m: 4:34.03  47.13  400m: 6:03.47 42.84

16. STASAITIS, Daniela 05 Theresianum 6:23.40 228
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:21.17 49,22 250m: 4:00.16 49.14 350m: 5:37.54 47.77
100m: 1:31.95 48.82 200m: 3:11.02 49.85 300m: 4:49.77 49.61 400m: 6:23.40 45.86

17.  SCHACHNER, Florine 07 Diana 6:33.39 211
50m:  43.52  43.52  150m: 2:22.14  49.55  250m: 4:03.71 51.35  350m: 5:42.44  49.06
100m: 1:32.59  49.07  200m: 3:12.36  50.22  300m: 4:53.38  49.67  400m: 6:33.39  50.95
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 8.5.2016 SCHNIHHEN
Wettkampf 9, Madchen, 400m Freistil, 05-07

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

18. KOTLARSKA, Jasmin 05 SVSi 6:39.01 203

50m: 46.11 46.11 150m: 2:27.06 49.49 250m: 4:08.94 50.61 350m: 5:51.66 51.23

100m: 1:37.57 51.46 200m: 3:18.33 51.27 300m: 5:00.43 51.49 400m: 6:39.01 47.35

19. KIRCHER, Sophie 06 ASV 6:39.37 202

50m: 44.89 44.89 150m: 2:25.01 50.60 250m: 4:07.98 51.08 350m: 5:52.53 51.63

100m: 1:34.41 49.52 200m: 3:16.90 51.89 300m: 5:00.90 52.92 400m: 6:39.37 46.84

20. BAUER, Macy 07  SVSi 6:39.65 202

50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:23.08 50.74 250m: 4:08.25 52.28 350m: 5:52.37 51.68

100m: 1:32.34 49.79 200m: 3:15.97 52.89 300m: 5:00.69 52.44 400m: 6:39.65 47.28

21. DEHAAN, Esmée 07  Agquatic 6:43.90 195

50m: 44.78 44.78 150m: 2:27.80 52.55 250m: 4:12.87 52.63 350m: 5:55.94 50.91

100m: 1:35.25 50.47 200m: 3:20.24 52.44 300m: 5:05.03 52.16 400m: 6:43.90 47.96

22. HORN, Milena 05 Donau 6:57.33 177

50m: 46.33 46.33 150m: 2:32.72 54.19 250m: 4:20.37 54.29 350m: 6:08.55 53.55

100m: 1:38.53 52.20 200m: 3:26.08 53.36 300m: 5:15.00 54.63 400m: 6:57.33 48.78

23. TSCHERNKO, Julia 05 SUWien 6:58.27 176

50m: 45.44 45.44 150m: 2:31.54 54.23 250m:  4:21.71 55.57 350m: 6:11.45 55.03

100m: 1:37.31 51.87 200m: 3:26.14 54.60 300m: 5:16.42 54.71 400m: 6:58.27 46.82

24. MAVYER, Juliane 05  Agquatic 7:21.95 149

50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:38.34 55.65 250m: 4:35.11 58.91 350m: 6:30.81 57.59

100m: 1:42.69 56.60 200m: 3:36.20 57.86 300m: 5:33.22 58.11 400m: 7:21.95 51.14

25. KRATSCHANOVA, Larissa 05 Donau 7:41.63 131

50m: 47.81 47.81 150m: 2:44.60 59.91 250m: 4:45.90 1:01.18 350m: 6:46.27 59.38

100m: 1:44.69 56.88 200m: 3:44.72 1:00.12 300m: 5:46.89 1:00.99 400m: 7:41.63 55.36
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